

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5126/2026

Neetha P.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Agriculture University Kota & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

Put up this matter after four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J