

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5126/2026

Neetha P. W/o Subodh Diliprao Dhonde

-----Petitioner

Versus

Agriculture University Kota

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Neetha P. in person
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

09/04/2026

Early hearing application is allowed.

List the matter on 15.04.2026.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J